TOTAL RESULTS MEN

—_— OO0~ BN —
TR T S - T

(9%

14.

16.
b7
18.
5.

22.
23,
24,

26.
200
28.
29.
30 .

e
33
34,

7, 7 5
38/,
39
41.
43,
45.
46.
47.
48.

50.

Paulis, K.
Skanakker
Etchebers
Burkard, R.
Bohm, C.
Krasser; H.
Reid, T
Weber,
Beutler, R.
Perrin
Faggion

Andersson, W.
Schoonderwaldt,

Leatherdale,

AIR PISTOL 28 AND 29 JANUARY

Pt

Robinson, G.W.

Dudde, R.
Harang, R.
Jansen, R,
Wyatt, F.
Wieky, C.
Bakken, G.
Hjertaas, A.
Hjertaas, G.
Wang, R.J.
Mierop, L.J.
Spencer, A.

Offeringa, M.

Hurt,
Wagner, C.

Northover, B.

Biten, J.
Antal, L.C.
Bleize, W.J.
Clark; P,
Solowsew, J.
Junk, E.
Aterdil . D,
Baker, R.J.
Cook, B.M.
Tibolt, R.

MacDonald, R.

Williams,
Philippe,; P.
Johnston, D.

Silvester, B.

Kenton, P.

Gilbert, M.J.

Proctor, S
Harerison, J.
Robinson, D.

M.

D.

Austria
Sweden
France
Switzerland
Austria
Austria
NSRA
France
Switzerland
Switzerland
France
Sweden
Holland
NSRA

NSRA
France
France
Holland
BPC
Switzerland
Norway
Norway
Norway

BPC
Holland
NSRA
Holland
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
NSRA
France
NSRA
Holland
BPC
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
NSRA

BPC

BPC
Luxembourg
BPC

Wales
Luxembourg
BPC

BPC

BPC

BPC

BPC

BPC

BPC

1984

1152
1151
1150
1150
1149
1146
1145
1145
1144
1139
1138
11138
1137
1136
1136
1135
1134
1133
1131
1131
1331
1130
1128
1126
1126
L1255
1124
122
1119

—_—
G

P el B R —
e S — e e S —
O =N MN N Wb,

o
[=2]

1108
1103
1103
1102
1102
1101
1100
1099
1093
1093
1092

(580)
(573)

(513
(572)



59
60.
L Ji
62.

TOTAL

&
i Vi

16,

Roelofs, H.F.
Klein, P.R.
Smith; G,B.
Norris, P.
Gent, N.
Fox., A.M.
Croons, J.k.
Sharp, J.R.
Frankoom,
Hairst, B.6;
Warner, A.
Gilpta; P.W.

AUSTRIA
SWITZERLAND
FRANCE A
NSRA A
HOLLAND A
FRANCE B
NUORWAY

Biarel A

NSRA B

I VXEMBOURG A
HOLLAND B
LUSKEMBOURG B
B o

LG B

BeC D

WALES

l] .

Holland
BPC

BPC

BPC

BPC
Wales
Heolland
BPC
Wales
BPC

BPC

BPC

RESULTS AIR PISTOL MEN TEAMS

1092
1086
1085
1081
1079
1073
1068
1066
1064
1060
1037
1014

3447
3433
3422
3406
3396
3395
3389
3365
3361

33593
33249
3322
3289
3288
3278
3240



TOTAL RESULTS AIR PISTOL LADIES 28 AND 29 JANUARY

- OO o~ Wk =

-

14.
]5.

Lo
18.

20.
21 .
22.
23
24,
25
26,
1%
8.

2
2

RESULTS AIR PISTOL LADIES

0O~ O U bW =

Sager, E.
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TOTAL RESULTS AIR PISTOL MALE JUNIORS ON 28 EN 29 JANUARY

Y- Luna,. VW, M. Norway 1134
2. Quesnel, France 1126
3. Sayier, R. Austria 1124
4. Krakevik, Norway 1106
5. Frison, France 1097
6. Peuvrez, France 1095
/. Wolbert, A. France 1075
8. MacDonald, A.N. NSRA 1071
9. Bosch, ten S. Holland 1062
10, Round, R, B. 2. L. 1028

TEAM AIR PISTOL MALE JUNIORS TOTAL

Franhce 1649-1647=3296



TOTAL RESULTS AIR PISTOL FEMALE JUNIORS ON 28 EN 29 JANUARY 1984

1. Johnsen, A. G. Norway 724
2. Serra-Tosio C. France 723
3. Wilkelmsen, M. Norway 122
4. Bach, N. France 721
5. Schweizer, G. Austria 719
6. Strahalm M. Austria 715
7. Humbert C. France T3
8. Clement, D. France 701
9. Larici,; R. France 693

TEAMS AIR PISTOL FEMALE JUNIORS

FRANCE 1096-1079-2175
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TOTAL RESULTS AIR RIFLE LADIES 28 AND 29 JANUARY
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Jovovié, M. Yugoslavia
Miller, S. LLZ DORTMUND
Décharwe, F,. France
Kochli, V. Switzerland
Marschnig, L. Austria
Atanaskovski, V. Yugoslavia
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Blanchoval, de M.C. France
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TOTAL RESULTS AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR ON 28 AND 29 JANUARY
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